ovládání ECON
10 x 1
externí kontakt,
termostat
Studené, teplovodní clony - schéma
dveřní kontakt
L
i0

N
Comfort air curtain Li0 light IR
Diagram, Order key
Ambient air curtain Li0 light − diagram
L1
Table of cables and protection
FA1                         1 X 10A/C
N        PE L3
FA1
                                                                                                                                                      WL1
2 x 1
Door contact
IR remote  controller
wall mounting
externí kontakt,
termostat
Order key:
Li0 light        −      100    −    S
100; 150; 200
100 - unit length 1000mm
150 - unit length 1500mm
200 - unit length 2000mm
S - ambient unit without heat exchanger
STAVOKLIMA Saudi
Dar Almawared Est. Trading
Riyadh, Abi Baker As Siddiq Rd.
tel. +966 11 2200 313
Fax.+966 11 2200 313 Ext.116
Web: www.stavoklima.com.sa/
Comfort air curtain
Li0 light
Representative:
Abdulrahman Rahmani
Head of Sales Department
Stavoklima Saudi HQ
Mob: +966 500577504
Email: a.rahmani@stavoklima.com.sa
12/14                                                                                            Technické změny vyhrazeny                                                                                       strana 3
Air curtain Li0 light IR 100 Li0 light IR 150 Li0 light IR 200
Length mm 1000 1500 2000
Air volume
(fan speed 4, 3, 2, 1)
m3/h
1989
1500
1249
822
3073
2174
2009
1449
4176
3001
2499
1777
Power V 230 230 230
Number of fans pcs 2 3 4
Nominal power kW 0,7 1 1,4
Nominal current A 3 4,5 6
IP protection level IP 22 22 22
Controller type IR IR IR
Outlet width mm 60 60 60